## Juno Mission Privacy Policy (Android)

Effective data: October 6, 2022

This Privacy Policy covers the "Juno Mission" mobile application for Android.

The app has a "Rate App" that lets you see developer contact and email questions and comments. Should you use this feature, an email is received from you, and you may have a response to it.

The app allows you to open a webpage from the internet. While the application does not track or monitor you, external sites are not under the application's control.

No other information is collected through the app.

The install, updates and uninstall of the app is handled by Google and covered by their Privacy Policy.

Should you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us via email:

EspooTeamDeveloper@gmail.com